

## **Volunteer Registration Form**

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

## 21st Annual Girls & Sports Day Saturday, September 30<sup>th</sup>, 2023 11:30am - 5:30pm

Prescott YMCA ● 750 Whipple St, Prescott

		Date of Birth:		
Address		City_		Zip
Home Phone		Cell Phone		
Email				
Emergency Contact	:			
Name:		Phone #		
Please indicate where y	ou would like to v	olunteer (circle):		
Bag Stuffing	Group Leader	Dinner Service Sport	s Rotation Help	
Set-Up	Clean-Up	Distributing Back-Packs	YMCA Chooses	
•		ot be guaranteed a th Partnership/Pre		
treatment as is deemed neces responsible for accidents or in medical insurance for particip photograph and / or video me	ssary. I understand tha njury that may occur do pants or volunteers. I a	CA has my authorization to secunt I will not hold the Prescott YM uring the activities. I understand lso authorize the Prescott YMCA Girls & Sports Day activities for the second secundary of the second secundary.	CA or North Star Youth P that the Prescott YMCA / North Star Youth Partn	artnership does <u>not</u> provic nership to
treatment as is deemed neces responsible for accidents or in medical insurance for particip	ssary. I understand tha njury that may occur du pants or volunteers. I a e while participating in	at I will <u>not</u> hold the Prescott YM uring the activities. I understand Iso authorize the Prescott YMCA	CA or North Star Youth P that the Prescott YMCA / North Star Youth Partn	artnership does <u>not</u> provid nership to
treatment as is deemed neces responsible for accidents or in medical insurance for particip photograph and / or video me to promote this program.	ssary. I understand than injury that may occur dust and so volunteers. I are while participating in	at I will <u>not</u> hold the Prescott YM uring the activities. I understand Iso authorize the Prescott YMCA Girls & Sports Day activities for t	CA or North Star Youth P that the Prescott YMCA / North Star Youth Partn	artnership does <u>not</u> provic nership to
treatment as is deemed neces responsible for accidents or in medical insurance for particip photograph and / or video me to promote this program.  Printed Applicant's Na	ssary. I understand than injury that may occur do cants or volunteers. I are while participating in	at I will <u>not</u> hold the Prescott YM uring the activities. I understand Iso authorize the Prescott YMCA Girls & Sports Day activities for t	CA or North Star Youth P that the Prescott YMCA / North Star Youth Partn	artnership does <u>not</u> provid nership to